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Los bautismos realizados en Tipitapa km y las Iglesias establecidas en los alrededores, año 2016----------------------------------------------127                                                       

CHURCHS January February March April May June July August September October November December TOTAL. 
Bautismo 

Ministro 

TIPITAPA. 

campaigns: 1 

 

8 

 

2 

 

6 

 

7 

 

2 

 

2 

  

7 

 

8 

 

2 

 

1 

 

1 

 

46 

Reinaldo 

Domínguez 

SAN LUIS 

campaigns:2 

    

5 

 

1 

 

1 

   

5 

    

12 

Mario 

Vivas 

TIMAL 

campaigns: 2 
 

5 

  

1 

     

3 

     

9 

Roberto 

Sirias 

SAN RAFAEL. 

campaigns: 2 

 

2 

 

4 

  

2 

    

2 

   

1 

  

11 

Natanael  

Cajina 

KM 38. 

campaigns: 2 

   

2 

     

1 

 

1 

    

4 

Carlos 

González 

MADERAS. 

campaigns:2 

 

2 

 

1 

 

1 

    

3 

 

2 

 

2 

 

3 

   

14 

Javier 

Collado 

BANDERAS. 

campaigns: 2 

   

3 

       

2 

   

5 

Tony 

Sánchez 

LOMA ALEGRE 

campaigns: 2 
  

3 

   

9 

   

4 

 

2 

    

18 

Oscar 

Collado 

CANOAS. 

campaigns: 1 

             

0 

Lester 

Lara 

ZINICA. 

campaigns: 2 

    

1 

 

1 

 

3 

 

1 

   

2 

   

8 

Ramón 

Oviedo 


